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el Bat (EETEED RE REoEIES Rit ES ST RE

el Rl SEERE AE Bkt

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb
239.01 - 240 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 21756  100.00% 189.01- 190 94 0.43% 2381 10.94% 19469 89.49%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 21754 99.99% 188.01-189 94 0.43% 2475 11.38% 19375 89.06%
237.01-238 3 0.01% 5 0.02% 21754 99.99% 187.01-188 101 0.46% 2576 11.84% 19281 88.62%
236.01 - 237 3 0.01% 8 0.04% 21751 99.98% 186.01-187 106 0.49% 2682 12.33% 19180 88.16%
235.01 - 236 2 0.01% 10 0.05% 21748 99.96% 185.01-186 108 0.50% 2790 12.82% 19074 87.67%
234.01-235 4 0.02% 14 0.06% 21746 99.95% 184.01-185 97 0.45% 2887 13.27% 18966 87.18%
233.01-234 5 0.02% 19 0.09% 21742 99.94% 183.01-184 83 0.38% 2970 13.65% 18869 86.73%
232.01-233 1 0.05% 30 0.14% 21737 99.91% 182.01-183 128 0.59% 3098 14.24% 18786 86.35%
231.01-232 9 0.04% 39 0.18% 21726 99.86% 181.01-182 106 0.49% 3204 14.73% 18658 85.76%
230.01 - 231 15 0.07% 54 0.25% 21717 99.82% 180.01-181 123 0.57% 3327 15.29% 18552 85.27%
229.01-230 i 0.05% 65 0.30% 21702 99.75% 179.01- 180 108 0.50% 3435 15.79% 18429 84.71%
228.01-229 19 0.09% 84 0.39% 21691 99.70% 178.01-179 118 0.54% 3553 16.33% 18321 84.21%
227.01-228 18 0.08% 102 0.47% 21672 99.61% 177.01-178 134 0.62% 3687 16.95% 18203 83.67%
226.01 - 227 21 0.10% 123 0.57% 21654 99.53% 176.01-177 17 0.54% 3804 17.48% 18069 83.05%
225.01 - 226 30 0.14% 153 0.70% 21633 99.43% 175.01-176 129 0.59% 3933 18.08% 17952 82.52%
224.01-225 14 0.06% 167 0.77% 21603 99.30% 174.01-175 137 0.63% 4070 18.71% 17823 81.92%
223.01-224 24 0.1% 191 0.88% 21589 99.23% 173.01-174 120 0.55% 4190 19.26% 17686 81.29%
222.01-223 20 0.09% 21 0.97% 21565 99.12% 172.01-173 142 0.65% 4332 19.91% 17566 80.74%
221.01-222 21 0.10% 232 1.07% 21545 99.03% 171.01-172 110 0.51% 4442 20.42% 17424 80.09%
220.01 - 221 29 0.13% 261 1.20% 21524 98.93% 170.01-171 139 0.64% 4581 21.06% 17314 79.58%
219.01-220 38 0.17% 299 1.37% 21495 98.80% 169.01-170 139 0.64% 4720 21.70% 17175 78.94%
218.01-219 43 0.20% 342 1.57% 21457 98.63% 168.01-169 122 0.56% 4842 22.26% 17036 78.30%
217.01-218 27 0.12% 369 1.70% 21414 98.43% 167.01-168 127 0.58% 4969 22.84% 16914 77.74%
216.01 - 217 42 0.19% 41 1.89% 21387 98.30% 166.01- 167 133 0.61% 5102 23.45% 16787 77.16%
215.01-216 35 0.16% 446 2.05% 21345 98.11% 165.01- 166 128 0.59% 5230 24.04% 16654 76.55%
214.01-215 43 0.20% 489 2.25% 21310 97.95% 164.01-165 131 0.60% 5361 24.64% 16526 75.96%
213.01-214 48 0.22% 537 247% 21267 97.75% 163.01- 164 142 0.65% 5503 25.29% 16395 75.36%
212.01-213 53 0.24% 590 271% 21219 97.53% 162.01- 163 138 0.63% 5641 25.93% 16253 74.71%
211.01-212 49 0.23% 639 2.94% 21166 97.29% 161.01-162 139 0.64% 5780 26.57% 16115 74.07%
210.01-211 44 0.20% 683 3.14% 21117 97.06% 160.01 - 161 154 0.71% 5934 27.28% 15976 73.43%
209.01-210 66 0.30% 749 3.44% 21073 96.86% 159.01 - 160 131 0.60% 6065 27.88% 15822 72.72%
208.01-209 55 0.25% 804 3.70% 21007 96.56% 158.01 - 159 121 0.56% 6186 28.43% 15691 72.12%
207.01 - 208 53 0.24% 857 3.94% 20952 96.30% 157.01-158 152 0.70% 6338 29.13% 15570 71.57%
206.01 - 207 61 0.28% 918 4.22% 20899 96.06% 156.01-157 142 0.65% 6480 29.78% 15418 70.87%
205.01 - 206 75 0.34% 993 4.56% 20838 95.78% 155.01 - 156 170 0.78% 6650 30.57% 15276 70.22%
204.01 - 205 60 0.28% 1053 4.84% 20763 95.44% 154.01-155 155 0.71% 6805 31.28% 15106 69.43%
203.01 - 204 65 0.30% 1118 5.14% 20703 95.16% 153.01- 154 163 0.75% 6968 32.03% 14951 68.72%
202.01 - 203 60 0.28% 1178 541% 20638 94.86% 152.01-153 135 0.62% 7103 32.65% 14788 67.97%
201.01-202 90 0.41% 1268 5.83% 20578 94.59% 151.01-152 122 0.56% 7225 33.21% 14653 67.35%
200.01 - 201 83 0.38% 1351 6.21% 20488 94.17% 150.01 - 151 155 0.71% 7380 33.92% 14531 66.79%
199.01 - 200 71 0.33% 1422 6.54% 20405 93.79%  149.01 - 150 138 0.63% 7518 34.56% 14376 66.08%
198.01 - 199 99 0.46% 1521 6.99% 20334 93.46% 148.01-149 130 0.60% 7648 35.15% 14238 65.44%
197.01 - 198 88 0.40% 1609 7.40% 20235 93.01% 147.01- 148 152 0.70% 7800 35.85% 14108 64.85%
196.01 - 197 86 0.40% 1695 7.79% 20147 92.60% 146.01- 147 110 0.51% 7910 36.36% 13956 64.15%
195.01 - 196 105 0.48% 1800 8.27% 20061 92.21% 145.01- 146 138 0.63% 8048 36.99% 13846 63.64%
194.01- 195 96 0.44% 1896 8.71% 19956 91.73% 144.01-145 158 0.73% 8206 37.72% 13708 63.01%
193.01 - 194 105 0.48% 2001 9.20% 19860 91.29% 143.01- 144 151 0.69% 8357 38.41% 13550 62.28%
192.01-193 89 0.41% 2090 9.61% 19755 90.80% 142.01-143 147 0.68% 8504 39.09% 13399 61.59%

191.01- 192 110 0.51% 2200 10.11% 19666 90.39% 141.01-142 141 0.65% 8645 39.74% 13252 60.91%
190.01 - 191 87 0.40% 2287 10.51% 19556 89.89%  140.01 - 141 162 0.74% 8807 40.48% 13111 60.26%
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Py A

139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91

BB LA FTEFY L BEA

YN SN =Pa
142 0.65%
146 0.67%
158 0.73%
149 0.68%
159 0.73%
163 0.75%
159 0.73%
172 0.79%
191 0.88%
132 0.61%
134 0.62%
165 0.76%
155 0.71%
145 0.67%
165 0.76%
130 0.60%
145 0.67%
156 0.72%
145 0.67%
163 0.75%
159 0.73%
162 0.74%
165 0.76%
150 0.69%
147 0.68%
169 0.78%
148 0.68%
152 0.70%
140 0.64%
136 0.63%
165 0.76%
148 0.68%
162 0.74%
165 0.76%
154 0.71%
152 0.70%
143 0.66%
156 0.72%
150 0.69%
133 0.61%
131 0.60%
133 0.61%
153 0.70%
186 0.85%
160 0.74%
151 0.69%
127 0.58%
164 0.75%
147 0.68%
159 0.73%

REoEES B
AN HtE
8949 41.13%
9095 41.80%
9253 42.53%
9402 43.22%
9561 43.95%
9724 44.70%
9883 45.43%
10055 46.22%
10246 47.10%
10378 47.70%
10512 48.32%
10677 49.08%
10832 49.79%
10977 50.46%
11142 51.21%
11272 51.81%
11417 52.48%
11573 53.19%
11718 53.86%
11881 54.61%
12040 55.34%
12202 56.09%
12367 56.84%
12517 57.53%
12664 58.21%
12833 58.99%
12981 59.67%
13133 60.36%
13273 61.01%
13409 61.63%
13574 62.39%
13722 63.07%
13884 63.82%
14049 64.58%
14203 65.28%
14355 65.98%
14498 66.64%
14654 67.36%
14804 68.05%
14937 68.66%
15068 69.26%
15201 69.87%
15354 70.57%
15540 71.43%
15700 72.16%
15851 72.86%
15978 73.44%
16142 74.20%
16289 74.87%
16448 75.60%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
12949 59.52%
12807 58.87%
12661 58.20%
12503 57.47%
12354 56.78%
12195 56.05%
12032 55.30%
11873 54.57%
11701 53.78%
11510 52.90%
11378 52.30%
11244 51.68%
11079 50.92%
10924 50.21%
10779 49.54%
10614 48.79%
10484 48.19%
10339 47.52%
10183 46.81%
10038 46.14%
9875 45.39%
9716 44.66%
9554 43.91%
9389 43.16%
9239 42.47%
9092 41.79%
8923 41.01%
8775 40.33%
8623 39.64%
8483 38.99%
8347 38.37%
8182 37.61%
8034 36.93%
7872 36.18%
7707 35.42%
7553 34.72%
7401 34.02%
7258 33.36%
7102 32.64%
6952 31.95%
6819 31.34%
6688 30.74%
6555 30.13%
6402 29.43%
6216 28.57%
6056 27.84%
5905 27.14%
5778 26.56%
5614 25.80%
5467 25.13%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
156 0.72%
161 0.74%
163 0.75%
119 0.55%
133 0.61%
130 0.60%
139 0.64%
133 0.61%
157 0.72%
136 0.63%
156 0.72%
145 0.67%
151 0.69%
143 0.66%
153 0.70%
146 0.67%
126 0.58%
159 0.73%
122 0.56%
138 0.63%
129 0.59%
127 0.58%
114 0.52%
138 0.63%
100 0.46%
106 0.49%
98 0.45%
90 0.41%
101 0.46%
82 0.38%
82 0.38%
84 0.39%
78 0.36%
79 0.36%
71 0.33%
65 0.30%
64 0.29%
63 0.29%
65 0.30%
72 0.33%
38 0.17%
62 0.28%
37 0.17%
43 0.20%
32 0.15%
41 0.19%
33 0.15%
30 0.14%
25 0.1%
21 0.10%

REoEES B

AN HotE

16604 76.32%
16765 77.06%
16928 77.81%
17047 78.36%
17180 78.97%
17310 79.56%
17449 80.20%
17582 80.81%
17739 81.54%
17875 82.16%
18031 82.88%
18176 83.54%
18327 84.24%
18470 84.90%
18623 85.60%
18769 86.27%
18895 86.85%
19054 87.58%
19176 88.14%
19314 88.78%
19443 89.37%
19570 89.95%
19684 90.48%
19822 91.11%
19922 91.57%
20028 92.06%
20126 92.51%
20216 92.92%
20317 93.39%
20399 93.76%
20481 94.14%
20565 94.53%
20643 94.88%
20722 95.25%
20793 95.57%
20858 95.87%
20922 96.17%
20985 96.46%
21050 96.75%
21122 97.09%
21160 97.26%
21222 97.55%
21259 97.72%
21302 97.91%
21334 98.06%
21375 98.25%
21408 98.40%
21438 98.54%
21463 98.65%
21484 98.75%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
5308 24.40%
5152 23.68%
4991 22.94%
4828 22.19%
4709 21.64%
4576 21.03%
4446 20.44%
4307 19.80%
4174 19.19%
4017 18.46%
3881 17.84%
3725 17.12%
3580 16.46%
3429 15.76%
3286 15.10%
3133 14.40%
2087 13.73%
2861 13.15%
2702 12.42%
2580 11.86%
2442 11.22%
2313 10.63%
2186 10.05%
2072 9.52%
1934 8.89%
1834 8.43%
1728 7.94%
1630 7.49%
1540 7.08%
1439 6.61%
1357 6.24%
1275 5.86%
1191 5.47%
1113 5.12%
1034 4.75%
963 4.43%
898 4.13%
834 3.83%
771 3.54%
706 3.25%
634 291%
596 2.74%
534 2.45%
497 2.28%
454 2.09%
422 1.94%
381 1.75%
348 1.60%
318 1.46%
293 1.35%



~
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Py A

39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e

PR oag P Ee REA

YN SN =Pa

29
12
19
17
21
14
16
1
14

N
N

O O O O = O O O NN O W o MNP OO w > WODN OO GG o & 0 O © >

N
o

0.13%
0.06%
0.09%
0.08%
0.10%
0.06%
0.07%
0.05%
0.06%
0.05%
0.02%
0.04%
0.04%
0.04%
0.02%
0.03%
0.02%
0.04%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.09%

REoEES B
AN HtE
21513 98.88%
21525 98.94%
21544 99.03%
21561 99.10%
21582 99.20%
21596 99.26%
21612 99.34%
21623 99.39%
21637 99.45%
21648 99.50%
21652 99.52%
21661 99.56%
21670 99.60%
21678 99.64%
21682 99.66%
21688 99.69%
21693 99.71%
21701 99.75%
21703 99.76%
21706 99.77%
21710 99.79%
21713 99.80%
21718 99.83%
21722 99.84%
21726 99.86%
21728 99.87%
21730 99.88%
21730 99.88%
21733 99.89%
21733 99.89%
21735 99.90%
21735 99.90%
21735 99.90%
21735 99.90%
21736 99.91%
21736 99.91%
21736 99.91%
21736 99.91%
21736 99.91%
21756  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
272 1.25%
243 1.12%
231 1.06%
212 0.97%
195 0.90%
174 0.80%
160 0.74%
144 0.66%
133 0.61%
119 0.55%
108 0.50%
104 0.48%
95 0.44%
86 0.40%
78 0.36%
74 0.34%
68 0.31%
63 0.29%
55 0.25%
53 0.24%
50 0.23%
46 0.21%
43 0.20%
38 0.17%
34 0.16%
30 0.14%
28 0.13%
26 0.12%
26 0.12%
23 0.11%
23 0.11%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
21 0.10%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%
20 0.09%

Py A

YN SN =Pa

REoEES B
AN HotE

TS R
A Hate



